LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT LGEJ JUNIORS 1D
INDIV

14.02.2026
Epreuves
-44 -
+7pts) ATOUIL Imane (67, GRE) A.M. DU PAYS DE LA MOSSIG
'52 -
7 +10pts) TOURNIER Marianne (67, GRE) JC LA WANTZENAU
NC BRESCH Flora (67, GRE) AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM JUDO
'57 -
5 (+10pts) COLLEDANI Noemie (67, GRE) JC SHINSEI SCHERWILLER
7 CRETON Heloise (67, GRE) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB
NC ATOUIL Chaima (67, GRE) A.M. DU PAYS DE LA MOSSIG
-63 v
5 (+10pts) FISCHER Lou Anne (67, GRE) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

NC DANNER Lily (67, GRE) J.C.SAVERNE



NC

NC

5

5

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

GWISS Chirine (67, GRE)

LAAMOURI Anissa (67, GRE)

-70
LELIEVRE Line (67, GRE)
SCHWARTZ Alexia (67, GRE)
HUNSINGER Hannah (67, GRE)
DROUHARD Justine (67, GRE)

-78
BONNOT Maeva (67, GRE )

+78
KARCHER Lea (67, GRE)

-55
REYSS Corentin (67, GRE)
BAYA Gabriel (67, GRE)
BLAESS Quentin (67, GRE)

-60

KEYSER Thibault (67, GRE)

RIBEREAU Kevin (67, GRE)

HALLER Clement (67, GRE)

HOLMENSCHLAGER Evan (67, GRE)

SOH Enzo (67, GRE)

CLUB JUDO MUNDOLSHEIM

J.C.SAVERNE

CTRE JUDO HERRLISHEIM

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM JUDO

S.0. ILLKIRCH-GRAFF.

STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

ALSACE NORD JUDO

J.C.QUATZENHEIM

CLUB JUDO MUNDOLSHEIM

J.C.QUATZENHEIM

J.C.SAVERNE

J.C.SAVERNE

J.C.SAVERNE

ARTS MARTIAUX D ESCHAU

ASOR SCHILTIGHEIM



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

GATEAU Eliott (67, GRE)

TSINTSAEV Haroun (67, GRE)
WITTMANN Chris (67, GRE)
PAYSANT Alexis (67, GRE)
ABERKANE Amine (67, GRE)
GOGOTISHVILI Luka (67, GRE )
MOUGEL Romeo (67, GRE )

SHARASHIDLE Dachi (67, GRE)

-73

DOUMA BENYAMINA Romain (67, GRE)
BASSO DE MARCH Lucas (67, GRE)

D ANTONIO Justin (67, GRE)
MAISURADZE Nikolo (67, GRE)
NUKHAEV Magomed (67, GRE)

REMOUCHE Jawad (67, GRE)

TSINTSAEV Hamid (67, GRE)

OLHESASHVILI Louka (67, GRE)
ARAKELYAN Khatchik (67, GRE)
GOGOTISHVILI Davit (67, GRE)

JUNG Leopold (67, GRE)

-90

MULTON KANDU MPALA Cedric (67, GRE)

ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE STRASBOURG

ALSACE NORD JUDO

J.C.SAVERNE

STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE STRASBOURG

REICHSTETT-SOUFFELWEYERSHEIM

ALSACE NORD JUDO

J.C.SAVERNE

ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE STRASBOURG

J.C.SAVERNE

JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE STRASBOURG

JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE STRASBOURG

ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

J.C.SAVERNE



5

5

NC

+10pts) JEANDENANS Hector (67, GRE)

+10pts) MOURINET - MANGA Marvin (67, GRE)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

ARNOLD Louis (67, GRE)

-100

TSKHADADZE Nikoloz (67, GRE)

BASSO DE MARCH Florian (67, GRE)

BIAIS Rafael (67, GRE)

DEBES Lucas (67, GRE)

+100

MELKONYAN Vardges (67, GRE)

VINKEL Killian (67, GRE)

BECHT Simon (67, GRE)

BOUSBIA LAHROUR Ahmed Rida (67, GRE)

CHIABERASHVILI Dachi (67, GRE)

J.C.SAVERNE

J.C.SAVERNE

ALSACE NORD JUDO

JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE STRASBOURG

ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

GRPE LOIS.ESPOIRS SELTZ

A.0.GAZELEC STRASBOURG

JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE STRASBOURG

ALSACE NORD JUDO

ALSACE NORD JUDO

ASOR SCHILTIGHEIM

ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE



